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FRTET AT

erH HRSRT A e |7 2023-24 F T Fig et F MoAseie aor e dasreeT
HIHIT (Vacation & Breaks) §d Fo=ifaf@d gy & oy for §:-

Date: 07:02.2023

(F) I arer TUA-
(1) & Prferr- PRT, G89T6, Geiee, f&eel, IwaH, TaEIE, AR, S, HIehlar,aues, qea,
T, Rew, fAagfear @ armom

E N e/ I oo @ s aw feer

1 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 (Monday) 16.06.2023 (Friday) 40 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 13.01.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days

(2) 8FhT FTRAoRT: 3fEHATEIE, STere, Ars, BeRIaIE, SR, HIS, IA, HGNa, e vd Tl

# " e IF s & fes aw o

1 Summer Vacation 02.05.2023 (Tuesday) 20.06.2023 (Tuesday) 50 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 {Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 03.01.2024 (Wednesday) | 10 Days

(@) EF arel T (SENIGH WHIET & R 3 ATy T ATy TUI & Fedr et @) oigaw):

W I IF e @ et aw feer
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 24.05.2023 (Wednesday) | 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 04.12.2023 (Monday) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 50 Days
(31) BTG HART &F Held A ATl FEf AT TUT & St [T
# | &=/ IF oo @ e aw feer
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 03.06.2023 (Saturday) 20 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 14.12.2023 (Thursday) | 22.01.2024 (Monday) 40 Days
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N I I o @ B = &

1 Winter Vacation 04.12.2023 (Monday) 11.02.2024 (Sunday) 70 Days

(2) ¥ Rearem, qafr |

® d b qF s & R = for |
1 Sumrner Vacation 15.05.2023 {Monday) 03.06.2023 (Saturday) 20 Days

2 Winter Break 04.12.2023 (Monday) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 50 Days

(3) Frr Rgzrera, serlsh |

F. & ¥ ¥ R @ Rt aw R ]
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 24.05.2023 (Wednesday) | 10 Days

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 18.12.2023 (Monday) 05.02.2024 (Monday) __ 1 50 Days

(4) =i faeamemr, @rewig]

wH A IF o= & feaF a= e ’
1 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 {Monday) 16.06.2023 (Friday) 40 Days

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 13.01.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days
Note:

A- Both dates (days) are inclusive.

B- If the day of opening/day befor

the same will be included in Vacation & Break.
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3.y, i faeaer, HTSHTTZ]

4. AEHT,AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony,

Jaipur,Rajasthan- 302019,
3 J?ETHT%H, KVPSS, Hgrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081.

6. AgIEq, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193,West Bengal.

e closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt.
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FeErT e Gerew)

Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala,
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